Cedar Point Property Owners Association, Inc.

Established 1930

Telephone:

Post Office Box 546 • Sandusky, Ohio 44871-0546 Phone: (419) 502-7503

Email: info@cppoassociation.co INVOICE
Membership Dues \$95.00 This is the dues notice for 2023. As a member, you will receive two free dinners at the annual meeting to be held on Friday, July 28, 2023 at Cedar Point along with up to two electronic passes to the amusement park for the day of this event only. The passes are compliments of Cedar Point to paid members of record July 1st. Details about the event and confirmation of your membership we be sent in early July.
Detach here
Email & Roster Authorization Many members have requested that an email address and/or phone number be included on our Membership Roster but this is only included with approval by each owner's option. If consent is not received, then only matters of public record (name/CP house address) will be listed on the roster. Please check below as appropriate.
In addition, in order to provide timely information to members by email, we require authorization for CPPOA to use electronic communication (email) for newsletter and correspondence to your household. This email will be used for distribution of information to CPPOA members only and is no to be disseminated otherwise. Use of email is also more cost effective. If consent is not received or no email is provided, only critical information will be sent to you by paper mail. If any changes or you have not previously completed this form, please sign and return form with your dues submission.
Email below on Roster
Phone number below on Roster
Consent for use of Email- Signature
Your Information Update Please complete and return this form with your check of \$95.00 payable to CPPOA by 6/30/2 Your information is confidential for use pertaining to the operation of the Association. A Membersh Roster will be published prior to the Annual Meeting and distributed by email to members onle Promptly mail this form and your payment to the above address so that it is timely received and your membership confirmation/CP ticket letter can be sent. Thank you.
Name:
Cedar Point Street Address: Mailing Address: (list mailing address if different from CP address)
Street:
City: State: Zip:

Email: